8th February 2025

Times

10:15

10:21

10:27

10:33

10:40

10:46

10:52

11:00

11:06

11:12

11:18

11:24

11:30

11:40

11:47

11:54

12:05

12:12

12:20

Class

Intro 1

Prelim 1

Novice 1

Elementary 1

Medium 1

Rider Name

Horse name Score

Philippa Scott
Laura Gale
Lucy Scott

Kate Mcleman

Karen Newport
Chloe Warne

Philippa Scott

Karen Harnden
Leah Gray
Jessica Malley
Bettina Tunnell
Lucy Scott

Karen Harnden

Bettina Tunnell
Lucy Scott

Talia Khashoggi

Steph Skinner

Talia Khashoggi

Steph Skinner

Bryn
Dukemeister
Murphy

Columbucille
Heather

Peggy Sue
Tonito

Texas

Pepe

Harri

Roma

Chase Comet
Denny

Rocco

Chase Comet
Denny
Pebbles

Frank

Pebbles

Frank

62.27

61.36

66.81

63.63

62.72

60.45

56.36

67.0

67.20

65.20

63.0

63.20

71.20

61.0

65.0

71.80

65.0

68.70

63.79

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

6th

7th

3rd

2nd

4th

6th

5th

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st



