8th February 2025

	Class				
	<u>Class</u>	Rider Name	Horse name	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
	Intro 1				
10:15		Philippa Scott	Bryn	62.27	4th
10:21		Laura Gale	Dukemeister	61.36	5th
10:27		Lucy Scott	Murphy	66.81	1st
10:33		Kate Mcleman	Columbcille Heather	63.63	2nd
10:40		Karen Newport	Peggy Sue	62.72	3rd
10:46		Chloe Warne	Tonito	60.45	6th
10:52		Philippa Scott	Texas	56.36	7th
	Prelim 1				
11:00		Karen Harnden	Pepe	67.0	3rd
11:06		Leah Gray	Harri	67.20	2nd
11:12		Jessica Malley	Roma	65.20	4th
11:18		Bettina Tunnell	Chase Comet	63.0	6th
11:24		Lucy Scott	Denny	63.20	5th
11:30		Karen Harnden	Rocco	71.20	1st
	Novice 1				
11:40		Bettina Tunnell	Chase Comet	61.0	3rd
11:47		Lucy Scott	Denny	65.0	2nd
11:54		Talia Khashoggi	Pebbles	71.80	1st
	Elementary 1				
12:05		Steph Skinner	Frank	65.0	2nd
12:12		Talia Khashoggi	Pebbles	68.70	1st
	Medium 1				
12:20		Steph Skinner	Frank	63.79	1st